Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

Report Report Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee Approval . Billed
Month Year Bar First Name Last Name Position Date Fee Source | Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04254 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/11/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem

U.D.

ALSOBROOKS

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney Appointee Type

Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04525 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/24/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
EUSEBIA S.
RAMIREZ,
AKA
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04657 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/11/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
FRANCES
MARIE DIAL,
AKA FRANCE
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment = FALSE Ginn,J TX04660 SULPHUR TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/14/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SPRINGS ELAINE litem
INDEPENDEN
TVSLL
TURNER, ET
AL
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04741 SULPHUR TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/09/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SPRINGS ELAINE litem
INDEPENDEN
T VSWB
THOMAS
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04744 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/21/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS VS
VIRGINIA
QUILLA
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04744 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/21/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS VS
VIRGINIA
QUILLA
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04744 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/21/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS VS
VIRGINIA
QUILLA
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04748 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/23/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS VS
ETHEL MARIE
CRANDELL
Hopkins County Court at Law 4 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04748 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 04/23/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS VS
ETHEL MARIE
CRANDELL

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 12:45:21 PM Page: 10of 4



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 12:45:21 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

TX04748

TX04748

TX04749

TX04749

TX04749

TX04749

TX04760

TX04760

TX04760

TX04760

TX04760

TX04760

TX04761

TX04761

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
ETHEL MARIE
CRANDELL
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
ETHEL MARIE
CRANDELL
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
SUN DIAL
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
SUN DIAL
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
SUN DIAL
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
SUN DIAL
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O.0.

CLOSE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O0.0.

CLOSE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O.O0.

CLOSE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O0.0.

CLOSE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O.0.

CLOSE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN

TSC VS O0.0.

CLOSE

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C. A
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A
ROBINSON

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

Page: 2 of 4

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 12:45:21 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

TX04761

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A.
ROBINSON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
C.A
ROBINSON

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

Page: 3 of 4

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 5/16/2025 12:45:21 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Ginn, J TX04762

Ginn, J TX04762

Ginn, J TX04762

Ginn, J TX04762

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
W. J. HARRIS
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
W. J. HARRIS
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
W. J. HARRIS
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
W. J. HARRIS

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

Page: 4 of 4

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

04/30/2025 No activity

04/30/2025 No activity

04/30/2025 No activity

04/30/2025 No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



