Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2025 through Apr 2025

County	Court	Report Month		Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar		Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04254	HOPKINS COUNTY VS U. D. ALSOBROOKS		00793626		DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/11/2025	No activity	0.00	0	
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04525	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS EUSEBIA S. RAMIREZ, AKA	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/24/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04657	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS FRANCES MARIE DIAL, AKA FRANCE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/11/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04660	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T VS L L TURNER, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/14/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04741	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T VS W B THOMAS	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/09/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04744	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS VIRGINIA QUILLA	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/21/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04744	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS VIRGINIA QUILLA	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/21/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04744	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS VIRGINIA QUILLA	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/21/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04748	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS ETHEL MARIE CRANDELL		00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04748	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS ETHEL MARIE CRANDELL		00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04748	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS ETHEL MARIE CRANDELL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04748	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS ETHEL MARIE CRANDELL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04749	HOPKINS COUNTY VS SUN DIAL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04749	HOPKINS COUNTY VS SUN DIAL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04749	HOPKINS COUNTY VS SUN DIAL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04749	HOPKINS COUNTY VS SUN DIAL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/23/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04760	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T SC VS O. O. CLOSE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04761	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS C. A. ROBINSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04762	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS W. J. HARRIS	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04762	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS W. J. HARRIS	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04762	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS W. J. HARRIS	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04762	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS W. J. HARRIS	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/30/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	4	2025	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00